
CGM School Calendar 2024-25 

Mon Aug 12, 2024  9am - 5pm Virtual Home Visits NO SCHOOL 

Tue Aug 13, 2024  9am - 12pm Virtual Home Visits NO SCHOOL 

Tue Aug 13, 2024  1pm - 4pm Welcome Tour 

Wed Aug 14, 2024  First Day of School  

Mon Sep 2, 2024  Labor Day NO SCHOOL  

Fri Oct 11, 2024  Autumnal Holiday NO SCHOOL  

Mon Oct 14, 2024  Indigenous People’s Day/Fall Break NO SCHOOL  

Fri Oct 25, 2024  Family Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL  

Nov 25-29, 2024  Thanksgiving Break NO SCHOOL     

Dec 23- Jan 6, 2025   Winter Break NO SCHOOL (Teacher Planning and Prep Jan 6) 

Mon Jan 20, 2025  Martin Luther King Jr. Day NO SCHOOL  

Fri Jan 31, 2025  Family Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL  

Mon Feb 17, 2025 President’s Day NO SCHOOL 

Mar 24- 28, 2025  Spring Break NO SCHOOL  

Fri April 18 and Mon Apr 21 Vernal Holiday 

Thu May 22, 2025 Last Day of School 

Fri May 23, 2025 Family Teacher Conferences NO SCHOOL  

May 26-30, 2025 End of Year Break NO SCHOOL (Teacher Planning and Prep May 30-31) 

June 2-July 25, 2025 Summer Program 

Wed Jun 19, 2025 Juneteenth NO SCHOOL      

July 4, 2025  Independence Day Holiday NO SCHOOL 

July 28- Aug 8, 2024 Summer Break NO SCHOOL    

 

  

 


